
place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 227 B. Elizabeth Himes WLS Tinseltown Ruoff Dietter Reining Horses $6,666.61
2 226.5 Andrea Fappani Custom Spook Rancho Oso Rio $4,927.49
3 226 Justin Mathison Snap Dun The Bases Lewisville Developement LP $3,478.23
4 225.5 Martin Muehlstaetter Wimpys Little Buddy Madalyn Roberts $2,608.67
5 223 Duane W. Latimer Taking A Rest Wagman Ranch Inc $2,318.82
6 222 Fred Thomsson Arlosa Whiz Euro Vets Inc $1,739.12
6 222 Troy Heikes RSD One Hot Deal Denise Bixler $1,739.12
6 222 Jarvis Anderson This Guns For Nic J & S Partnership $1,739.12
9 221 Claudivan Ribeiro Docs Shining Crome Michael W. Marks $1,086.95
9 221 Mirjam Stillo Rooster Sparks Bearden Equine Investments $1,086.95

11 220.5 Marcy Ver Meer Blue Chocolate Kid Bar Double C Ranch $398.55
11 220.5 Franco Bertolani CFR Centenario Wimpy Slide Or Die LLC $398.55
11 220.5 Tom McCutcheon Dun Git A Nicadual Jennifer Greenleaf $398.55
11 220.5 Shane Allen Brown Wind Er Up Wimp Susan Geiger $398.55
15 220 Shane Allen Brown Hollywood Golden Gun Glo Tazi $0.00
15 220 James N. (Trey) Pool III Pick N Berries Ryan Voorhees $0.00
17 219.5 Jeremy Gates Lil Dreamin Magnum Kathy Biesecker $0.00
18 217.5 Peter DeFreitas Wimpys Little Freckl Double Run Farm LLC $0.00
19 216.5 Kari Klingenberg Mr Electric Spark Pam Nelson $0.00
20 215.5 Yonathan Baruch Wayout Of Crome Candy Conway $0.00
21 214.5 Yonathan Baruch Whizout Chrome Carlton & Khris Crowe $0.00
22 214 Kari Klingenberg Arc Wanna Martini Pamela Nelson $0.00
22 214 Troy Heikes Lil Gun Dunit Denise Bixler $0.00
24 201 Jason Scott Torpey Gunnajacyaup Alicia Knowles $0.00
25 0 Matthew Noel Palmer CC Enterprise Mark Hurd $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 145.5 Troy Heikes Lucky Star Gun Denise Bixler $877.12
2 143 Todd Martin Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington $603.02
3 141 Aires De Mello Wimpys Smart Whiz Morgan Stables $520.79
4 140.5 Massimo Tallone Hangten In Wrangler Amanda Tallone $246.69
4 140.5 Matthew Armenta Imasonofagunner Karolyn Kennedy $246.69
4 140.5 Josefine Spangfors Shiners Banjo Euro Vets Inc $246.69
7 140 Melanie Wilhelm Nics Rooster Daniela Bernabeu $0.00
7 140 Aires De Mello Pop Me Another Carolyn Shimada $0.00
9 139.5 Melanie K. Petroll Magnums Shining Rey Kathy Barker $0.00

10 137.5 Aires De Mello One Eyed Jac Teresa Henninger $0.00
10 137.5 Rafael Celeste Silk Gun Margarita Buey Arietti $0.00
12 0 Franky Vazquez Remins Chick Olena Diana Hurst $0.00

Open
2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

Intermediate Open
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 145 Bradley Hill Wimpys Tonnob Ann Admonius $297.85
2 144 Parker Wurst Easy Money Miss Marshall Baird $223.39
3 142 Milos Kurucz Wimpys Little Gal Rosanne Sternberg LLC $148.93
4 140.5 Massimo Tallone Hangten In Wrangler Amanda Tallone $37.23
4 140.5 Josefine Spangfors Shiners Banjo Euro Vets Inc $37.23
6 137.5 Josefine Spangfors High Stakes Whiz Euro Vets Inc $0.00
6 137.5 Rafael Celeste Silk Gun Margarita Buey Arietti $0.00
8 135 Jennifer Robinson Mizzing Gunman Maurice Robinson $0.00
9 132.5 Matlock Rice Chicout Tes Princess Sarah Stubbs $0.00

10 132 Michael P. Cross Whizout Crome Diana Frazier $0.00
11 0 Pamela J. Mills Chullo Chic Dream Pamela J. Mills $0.00
11 0 Timothy K Beuck Dual N Rose Jileen Shobe $0.00
11 0 Gabriel Borges Gold Worthie Terry Leffew $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 142 Milos Kurucz Wimpys Little Gal Rosanne Sternberg LLC $278.85
2 140.5 Massimo Tallone Hangten In Wrangler Amanda Tallone $209.14
3 140 Samantha Gillis Starbuck Dunit Buena Carli Armenta $139.43
4 139.5 Mandy Faust Smartly Dueling Tonia Rogers $69.71
5 136 Matlock Rice Revolutionary Chex John D. Giffin $0.00
6 135 Jennifer Robinson Mizzing Gunman Maurice Robinson $0.00
7 132.5 Matlock Rice Chicout Tes Princess Sarah Stubbs $0.00
8 132 Michael P. Cross Whizout Crome Diana Frazier $0.00
9 0 Gabriel Borges Gold Worthie Terry Leffew $0.00
9 0 Victor Barba Money Made By Chair Victor Barba $0.00

Limited Open

Rookie Professional
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 146.5 Shane Allen Brown Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly Van Duys $649.00
2 146 Fernando Salgado Git Ur Dun RE Herndon $428.34
2 146 Yonathan Baruch Misters Temptress Amanda Lee Kelly $428.34
4 145.5 Matthew Noel Palmer Custom Cromed Lolita Guy Palmer $259.60
5 144.5 Abigayle Mixon Shiney Lou Lena WW Ranch LLC $233.64
6 144 Lorinaldo Gomes Anna De Lite Eduardo Pinto Ribeiro $119.42
6 144 Jared Leclair Bar Code Electric Susan Meyer $119.42
6 144 Trent Harvey Chics Dig Gunner Tracy A. Higginbottom $119.42
6 144 Rafael Celeste Silk Gun Margarita Buey Arietti $119.42
6 144 Sam Smith Wimpys Bambino Emma Holbrook $119.42

11 143.5 Yonathan Baruch Wimpy Little Jewel Carlton Crowe $0.00
12 143 Fernando Salgado Magnum Sparkle Amy Medows $0.00
12 143 Sam Schaffhauser Smoking Tinseltown David J. Silva Sr $0.00
12 143 Sebastian Petroll Toodies Loaded Star Mary A. Jansma $0.00
15 142 Veronika Slamova Lyla Gun Cindy Garrett DVM $0.00
15 142 Jarvis Anderson Rio One Step Closer Ricardo Iniguez $0.00
17 141.5 Michael E. Boyle A Gun Show Mary Jo Graves $0.00
17 141.5 Jamie Bissell DP Shinatrasha Dorminy Plantation $0.00
17 141.5 Sam Schaffhauser Lil Rene Gun James Fanello $0.00
17 141.5 Abigayle Mixon Ruf Nite Sather Family Partnership $0.00
21 141 Pierre Luc Phaneuf Whiz Ann Tag Cardinal Hill Training Center $0.00
21 141 James N. (Trey) Pool III Wimpys Tri Star Laurel Mosier $0.00
23 140.5 Pierre Luc Phaneuf Wimpys Got A Gun Eduardo Salgado $0.00
24 140 Todd Martin Electric Jac Carolina Garcia $0.00
24 140 Stephen D. Archer Listos Gone Electric Pamela J. Mills $0.00
24 140 Aires De Mello Wimpys Smart Whiz Morgan Stables $0.00
27 139 Mike Flarida Kr Surfs Up Mary Howard $0.00
27 139 Mirjam Stillo Smart Chics Rock Robert Webb $0.00
29 137 Brent Naylor All Natural Shine Top Fuel LLC $0.00
30 135 Lars Mortenson Gunner Magic Cheryl Lauder $0.00
31 134 Sam Schaffhauser Tinseltown Sniper Rodion Cantacuzene $0.00
32 129 Luke Gagnon Magnum Full Of Roses Kyle M. Deshotels $0.00
33 126.5 Mark Cain Kadillac Krome Mark Cain $0.00
34 118 Matlock Rice Chicout Tes Princess Sarah Stubbs $0.00
35 0 Mirjam Stillo Lectrik Bearden Equine Investments $0.00
35 0 James S. Belden Timber Tomorrow James S. Belden $0.00

Novice Horse Level 1
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 149.5 Dan L. Huss Chics Dream Morris Kulmer $1,026.83
2 147.5 Bobby Avila Jr. Kansas City Whiz Justin Zimmerman $806.80
3 146.5 Shane Allen Brown Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly Van Duys $623.43
4 146 Yonathan Baruch Misters Temptress Amanda Lee Kelly $366.73
5 145.5 Matthew Noel Palmer Custom Cromed Lolita Guy Palmer $330.05
6 144 Jared Leclair Bar Code Electric Susan Meyer $256.71
6 144 Sam Smith Wimpys Bambino Emma Holbrook $256.71
8 143.5 Yonathan Baruch Wimpy Little Jewel Carlton Crowe $0.00
9 143 Jarvis Anderson Dunit Wheel N Dealin The Other King Ranch $0.00
9 143 Sam Schaffhauser Smoking Tinseltown David J. Silva Sr $0.00
9 143 Sebastian Petroll Toodies Loaded Star Mary A. Jansma $0.00

12 142 Melanie Wilhelm Nics Rooster Daniela Bernabeu $0.00
12 142 Jarvis Anderson Rio One Step Closer Ricardo Iniguez $0.00
14 141.5 Jamie Bissell DP Shinatrasha Dorminy Plantation $0.00
14 141.5 Sam Schaffhauser Lil Rene Gun James Fanello $0.00
16 141 Pierre Luc Phaneuf Whiz Ann Tag Cardinal Hill Training Center $0.00
16 141 James N. (Trey) Pool III Wimpys Tri Star Laurel Mosier $0.00
18 140.5 Pierre Luc Phaneuf Wimpys Got A Gun Eduardo Salgado $0.00
19 140 Todd Martin Electric Jac Carolina Garcia $0.00
19 140 Stephen D. Archer Listos Gone Electric Pamela J. Mills $0.00
21 139 Mike Flarida Kr Surfs Up Mary Howard $0.00
21 139 Mirjam Stillo Smart Chics Rock Robert Webb $0.00
23 134 Sam Schaffhauser Tinseltown Sniper Rodion Cantacuzene $0.00
24 0 Mirjam Stillo Lectrik Bearden Equine Investments $0.00

Novice Horse Level 2
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 144.5 Michelina Carbone Gunners Chic Magnet Ralph Carbone $717.89
1 144.5 Jessicah Keller Moonlite Chex Hilldale Farm $717.89
3 143.5 Catherine Crandon Cache Of Jewels Catherine Crandon $404.97
4 143 Robin Mazzocca Memorable Revolution Robin Mazzocca $331.34
5 142.5 Michelle George Cant Spook Me Michelle George $294.52
6 142 Daniele F. Whitney Fridaynighttradition Daniel L. Whitney $257.71
7 141.5 Amy Stoney Dunitwithashineyface Connie Stoney $202.48
7 141.5 Sarah Lynn Locker Snip O Satellite Hilldale Farm $202.48
9 141 Savannah Grace Ostner A Bueno Chic Debbie Honeycutt $147.26

10 140 Bernardino Cervantes SLJ Ruf Juice Bernardino Cervantes $110.45
10 140 Jill Ramleth Spooks Eclipse Jill Ramleth $110.45
10 140 John McDaniel Tinselena Spark John McDaniel $110.45
13 139.5 Andrea Stillo Hot Rod Whiz Mirjam Stillo $36.82
13 139.5 Sabrina Pickett Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett $36.82
15 139 Robbin Thayn Dun Sneakin Out Robert & Robbin Thayn $0.00
15 139 Lety Buckley DVM Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DVM $0.00
17 137.5 Cameron Sanford GS Smart Kitty Cat Cameron Sanford $0.00
17 137.5 Alicia Knowles Gunnajacyaup Alicia Knowles $0.00
19 137 Daniela Camargo Shez A Whizzzin Chic Daniela Camargo $0.00
20 135 Jill Ramleth Okie Paul Coyote Jill Ramleth $0.00
21 133.5 Christie A. Batson Custom Chic Dun It Christie A. Batson $0.00
22 133 Randy Golden A Great Red Bingo Randy Golden $0.00
23 131.5 Michael Bulliard Wild Rey Of Boon Sylvia McLain $0.00
24 0 Nick Wallis Gunna Be Fancy Cheri Wallis $0.00
24 0 Karen Shedlauskas Hickorys Baylite Alexandra Hatchett $0.00
24 0 Meredith McDavid One Smoke N Chex Jimmy McDavid $0.00

Non Pro
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 144.5 Michelina Carbone Gunners Chic Magnet Ralph Carbone $487.83
2 143 Robin Mazzocca Memorable Revolution Robin Mazzocca $360.57
3 142.5 Michelle George Cant Spook Me Michelle George $254.52
4 141 Savannah Grace Ostner A Bueno Chic Debbie Honeycutt $190.89
5 140 Kirk George Chexy Whiz Michelle George $148.47
5 140 Bernardino Cervantes SLJ Ruf Juice Bernardino Cervantes $148.47
5 140 John McDaniel Tinselena Spark John McDaniel $148.47
8 139.5 Sabrina Pickett Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett $106.05
9 139 Nancy G. Stillwell Doctor Dually Pep Nancy G. Stillwell $74.24
9 139 Robbin Thayn Dun Sneakin Out Robert & Robbin Thayn $74.24
9 139 Lety Buckley DVM Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DVM $74.24

12 138.5 Kathy Thompson Starstruck Nic Kathy Thompson $53.03
13 137 Daniela Camargo Shez A Whizzzin Chic Daniela Camargo $0.00
14 136.5 Jamie Solberg Lena Jac Gotta Gun Jamie Solberg $0.00
15 135.5 Diana Hurst Mr Tivio Whiz Diana Hurst $0.00
16 134.5 Anne E. Wilson Magnum Chic Command John Richard Wilson $0.00
17 133.5 Christie A. Batson Custom Chic Dun It Christie A. Batson $0.00
18 133 Randy Golden A Great Red Bingo Randy Golden $0.00
19 131.5 Michael Bulliard Wild Rey Of Boon Sylvia McLain $0.00
20 129 Laurie E. Hauck Magnums Crown Royal Laurie E. Hauck $0.00
21 0 Lisa Byrne Klaus Chexy Gun Lisa Byrne Klaus $0.00
21 0 Kristin Loewenthal Gunsmokes TNT Kristin Loewenthal $0.00
21 0 Karen Shedlauskas Hickorys Baylite Alexandra Hatchett $0.00
21 0 Elton Brownshadel Jacs Smart N Wimpy Patti Brownshadel $0.00
21 0 Meredith McDavid One Smoke N Chex Jimmy McDavid $0.00
21 0 James S. Belden Unspookable Legacy Shea Schmidt $0.00

Intermediate Non Pro
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 70.5 Lyle Lovett Gunnar Lindstrom Lyle Lovett $131.34
2 70 Mary Anne Van Degna Blue Chocolate Kid Bar Double C Ranch $52.10
2 70 Patricia Stieglitz Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz $52.10
2 70 Nancy Currie Dun Playin Tag Nancy Currie $52.10
2 70 Kathy Loudamy Miss Winnie Tag Kathy Loudamy $52.10
2 70 Elissa Roberts No Major Affair Elissa Roberts $52.10
2 70 Carolyn Tellepsen World Class Pistol Carolyn Tellepsen $52.10
8 69.5 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys $16.29
8 69.5 Lia Turenne Arc Electrical Storm Ronald Turenne $16.29
8 69.5 Julie D. Terry CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Terry Ranch $16.29
8 69.5 Kirk George Chexy Whiz Michelle George $16.29
8 69.5 Paul Magistri Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri $16.29

13 69 Betty Schroeder Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder $0.00
13 69 Lyle Lovett Fifth Avenue Dave Lyle Lovett $0.00
13 69 Allen Stillwell Memorable Moments Allen Stillwell $0.00
13 69 KR Smith Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith $0.00
13 69 Holly Van Duys Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly Van Duys $0.00
18 68.5 Stephanie Stewart Conquistarbility Stephanie Stewart $0.00
18 68.5 Nancy G. Stillwell Doctor Dually Pep Nancy G. Stillwell $0.00
18 68.5 Janice Symchych Double Loaded Gun Janice Symchych $0.00
18 68.5 Meagan Nusz Dunits Dually Meagan Nusz $0.00
18 68.5 Kristin Loewenthal Gunsmokes TNT Kristin Loewenthal $0.00
18 68.5 Natalie Matthews Misters N Chics Natalie Matthews $0.00
18 68.5 Tiffani D. Avery Whizards Way Tiffani D. Avery $0.00
25 68 Kathy Thompson Starstruck Nic Kathy Thompson $0.00
25 68 Kathy Loudamy Twilight Rooster Alli Paige Cadwallader $0.00
27 67.5 Michelina Carbone Gunners Chic Magnet Ralph Carbone $0.00
27 67.5 Wendy Rhoads Premier Magnum Dr. William Rhoads $0.00
27 67.5 Tina Ellis Trashy Starlet Tina Ellis $0.00
30 66 Laurie E. Hauck Magnums Crown Royal Laurie E. Hauck $0.00
30 66 Diana Hurst Mr Tivio Whiz Diana Hurst $0.00
32 63.5 Hector Garcia Red River Banjo Carolina Garcia $0.00
33 60.5 Wanda Gail Williams Small Arms Fire Wanda Gail Williams $0.00
34 0 Candy James Boon N Crockett Candy James $0.00
34 0 Blair Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair Thompson $0.00
34 0 Kelli Kaiser WR Kentucky Chic Brooke Kaiser $0.00

Limited Non Pro
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71 Nancy Currie Dun Playin Tag Nancy Currie $22.50
2 70.5 Tolbert Foster Wuv My Mercedes Tolbert Foster $15.47
3 70 Susan Meyer Elanachics Susan Meyer $13.36
4 69.5 Ronald Lenhert Baileys Muddslide Ronald Lenhert $3.80
4 69.5 Patricia Stieglitz Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz $3.80
4 69.5 Don M. Byrne Nic Chic Olena Don M. Byrne $3.80
4 69.5 Elissa Roberts No Major Affair Elissa Roberts $3.80
4 69.5 KR Smith Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith $3.80
9 69 Betty Schroeder Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder $0.00
9 69 Ginger R Dwyer Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer $0.00
9 69 Denise Pippin Whiz Stunt Man Denise Pippin $0.00

12 68.5 Diana Hurst Mr Tivio Whiz Diana Hurst $0.00
13 68 Janet Cowles MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles $0.00
14 66.5 James S. Belden Unspookable Legacy Shea Schmidt $0.00
15 66 Lisa Neiberger Lena Sparkplug Lisa Neiberger $0.00
16 0 Heidi Schultz Catalyst Coast Whiz Heidi Schultz $0.00
16 0 Wanda Gail Williams Small Arms Fire Wanda Gail Williams $0.00
16 0 Susan Meyer Steppin Down Susan Meyer $0.00
16 0 Shari Griswold Steppin Sanjo Shari Griswold $0.00
16 0 Tolbert Foster This Chic N Whiz Tolbert Foster $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 143 Lindsey McCutcheon Jes For Fun Eileen Crane $308.25
2 142 Kay Gould Walks With Swagger Kay Gould $242.19
3 141.5 Brianna Sloan Mizzen Our Partner Brianna Sloan $187.15
4 140.5 Elton Brownshadel Jacs Smart N Wimpy Patti Brownshadel $104.58
4 140.5 Raeanna Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn $104.58
6 138.5 Teri Free Got One Night Teri Free $77.06
6 138.5 Mark Bradford Wallawallahollywood Mark Bradford $77.06
8 137.5 Kary Key Gotta Get A Rose Kary Key $0.00
8 137.5 Kevin R. Ball Magnetic Command Patti Brownshadel $0.00

10 137 Julie D. Terry CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Terry Ranch $0.00
10 137 Breanna Van Der Schaaf Chic Out My Crome Brenda Vanderschaaf $0.00
12 136.5 Kathy Thompson Starstruck Nic Kathy Thompson $0.00
13 135.5 Kevin R. Ball Dream Chic Olena Patti Brownshadel $0.00
14 134.5 Stephanie Stewart Conquistarbility Stephanie Stewart $0.00
15 133 Laurie E. Hauck Coastal Smoke Laurie E. Hauck $0.00
16 130.5 Kristen M. Avila KR Ima Dreamer Kristen M. Avila $0.00
17 129.5 Kathy Barker Hangten Dreamin Larry Barker $0.00
18 127.5 Jill Ramleth Okie Paul Coyote Jill Ramleth $0.00
19 127 Anne E. Wilson Magnum Chic Command John Richard Wilson $0.00
20 125 Tiffani D. Avery Whizards Way Tiffani D. Avery $0.00
21 0 Laura Bringle Charismagnetic Laura Bringle $0.00
21 0 Lisa Byrne Klaus Chexy Gun Lisa Byrne Klaus $0.00
21 0 Maurice Robinson Chics Nite Maurice Robinson $0.00
21 0 Pamela J. Mills Chullo Chic Dream Pamela J. Mills $0.00
21 0 Laurie E. Hauck Magnums Crown Royal Laurie E. Hauck $0.00
21 0 Mark Bradford Saras Special Nite Randy Shepherd $0.00

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

Prime Time Rookie
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 145 Jessicah Keller Moonlite Chex Hilldale Farm $648.32
2 144 Jessicah Keller Malena Chic Olena Hilldale Farm $445.72
3 143 Lindsey McCutcheon Jes For Fun Eileen Crane $384.94
4 142 Kay Gould Walks With Swagger Kay Gould $202.60
5 141.5 Shannon Reid Beam Me Up Spook Shannon & Hershel Reid $172.21
5 141.5 Brianna Sloan Mizzen Our Partner Brianna Sloan $172.21
7 140.5 Raeanna Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn $0.00
8 139.5 Shelby E. Reine Keepyourgunsloaded Shelby E. Reine $0.00
9 139 Brooklyn Braun Shiney Golden Gun Brian Braun $0.00
9 139 Mandy McCutcheon Shootin Forthe Stars Teresa Goforth $0.00

11 137.5 Meagan Nusz Dunits Dually Meagan Nusz $0.00
11 137.5 Kary Key Gotta Get A Rose Kary Key $0.00
13 137 Julie D. Terry CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Terry Ranch $0.00
13 137 Breanna Van Der Schaaf Chic Out My Crome Brenda Vanderschaaf $0.00
15 135 Mary Howard Mercedes Stunt Man Mary Howard $0.00
16 134.5 Stephanie Stewart Conquistarbility Stephanie Stewart $0.00
17 130.5 Kristen M. Avila KR Ima Dreamer Kristen M. Avila $0.00
18 127.5 Jill Ramleth Okie Paul Coyote Jill Ramleth $0.00
18 127.5 Lety Buckley DVM Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DVM $0.00
20 126.5 Meredith McDavid One Smoke N Chex Jimmy McDavid $0.00
21 125 Tiffani D. Avery Whizards Way Tiffani D. Avery $0.00
22 0 Lisa Byrne Klaus Chexy Gun Lisa Byrne Klaus $0.00
22 0 Pamela J. Mills Chullo Chic Dream Pamela J. Mills $0.00
22 0 Shannon Reid Lonesome Cowboy Chex Shannon & Hershel Reid $0.00

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 70.5 Robert Webb Spin N Wimp Robert Webb $34.20
2 70 Natalie Matthews Misters N Chics Natalie Matthews $27.36
3 69.5 Patricia Stieglitz Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz $15.73
3 69.5 KR Smith Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith $15.73
5 69 Betty Schroeder Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder $9.58
5 69 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle $9.58
5 69 Ginger R Dwyer Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer $9.58
5 69 Denise Pippin Whiz Stunt Man Denise Pippin $9.58
9 68.5 Roxanne Heij Bingo Jac Andrew Small $0.91
9 68.5 Suzanne Allman-Mathura In Step With Wimpy Suzanne Allman-Mathura $0.91
9 68.5 Mark Cain Kadillac Krome Mark Cain $0.91
9 68.5 Diana Hurst Mr Tivio Whiz Diana Hurst $0.91
9 68.5 Suzanne Allman-Mathura Nuff Gun Suzanne Allman-Mathura $0.91
9 68.5 James S Belden, Jr Topsail Whiz Olena Erika H. Belden $0.91

15 68 Janet Cowles MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles $0.00
16 67.5 Anne E. Wilson Magnum Chic Command John Richard Wilson $0.00
17 67 Kristin Loewenthal Gunsmokes TNT Kristin Loewenthal $0.00
17 67 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle $0.00
17 67 Maria Renzi Taylor Made Jac Maria Renzi $0.00
20 66 Lisa Neiberger Lena Sparkplug Lisa Neiberger $0.00
20 66 Shelda Magistri Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri $0.00
22 64.5 Robbi Falls Diamonds For Nic Robbi Falls $0.00
23 63 Hector Garcia Red River Banjo Carolina Garcia $0.00
24 0 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys $0.00
24 0 Heidi Schultz Catalyst Coast Whiz Heidi Schultz $0.00
24 0 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $0.00
24 0 Teri Free Got One Night Teri Free $0.00
24 0 Jacob Zimmerman Kansas City Whiz Justin Zimmerman $0.00
24 0 Wanda Gail Williams Small Arms Fire Wanda Gail Williams $0.00
24 0 Shari Griswold Steppin Sanjo Shari Griswold $0.00
24 0 Katlin Lucas Thetroublewithginger Katlin Lucas $0.00
24 0 Blair Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair Thompson $0.00
24 0 Kelli Kaiser WR Kentucky Chic Brooke Kaiser $0.00

Rookie Level 1
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71 Nancy Currie Dun Playin Tag Nancy Currie $34.20
2 70.5 Robert Webb Spin N Wimp Robert Webb $22.57
2 70.5 Tolbert Foster Wuv My Mercedes Tolbert Foster $22.57
4 70 Susan Meyer Elanachics Susan Meyer $13.00
4 70 Kathy Loudamy Twilight Rooster Alli Paige Cadwallader $13.00
6 69.5 Lia Turenne Arc Electrical Storm Ronald Turenne $5.24
6 69.5 Ronald Lenhert Baileys Muddslide Ronald Lenhert $5.24
6 69.5 Patricia Stieglitz Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz $5.24
6 69.5 Don M. Byrne Nic Chic Olena Don M. Byrne $5.24
6 69.5 Elissa Roberts No Major Affair Elissa Roberts $5.24
6 69.5 KR Smith Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith $5.24

12 69 Betty Schroeder Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder $0.00
12 69 Ginger R Dwyer Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer $0.00
12 69 Denise Pippin Whiz Stunt Man Denise Pippin $0.00
15 68.5 Suzanne Allman-Mathura In Step With Wimpy Suzanne Allman-Mathura $0.00
15 68.5 Diana Hurst Mr Tivio Whiz Diana Hurst $0.00
15 68.5 Suzanne Allman-Mathura Nuff Gun Suzanne Allman-Mathura $0.00
18 68 Janet Cowles MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles $0.00
18 68 Morgan Hinkle Wimpys King Lad Morgan Hinkle $0.00
20 67 Kristin Loewenthal Gunsmokes TNT Kristin Loewenthal $0.00
21 66.5 James S. Belden Unspookable Legacy Shea Schmidt $0.00
22 66 Lisa Neiberger Lena Sparkplug Lisa Neiberger $0.00
22 66 Shelda Magistri Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri $0.00
24 63 Hector Garcia Red River Banjo Carolina Garcia $0.00
25 61.5 Edward Frawley Starbuck Tag Edward & Jean Marie Frawley $0.00
26 0 Heidi Schultz Catalyst Coast Whiz Heidi Schultz $0.00
26 0 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $0.00
26 0 Teri Free Got One Night Teri Free $0.00
26 0 Jacob Zimmerman Kansas City Whiz Justin Zimmerman $0.00
26 0 Susan Meyer Steppin Down Susan Meyer $0.00
26 0 Tolbert Foster This Chic N Whiz Tolbert Foster $0.00
26 0 Holly Van Duys Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly Van Duys $0.00
26 0 Kelli Kaiser WR Kentucky Chic Brooke Kaiser $0.00

Rookie Level 2
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place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71 Carlee McCutcheon Shiney Enterprise McQuay Stables $55.20
2 70.5 Hector Garcia Red River Banjo Carolina Garcia $40.80
3 70 Maria Renzi Taylor Made Jac Maria Renzi $28.80
4 69.5 Malena Lopez BH Chex Ur Guns Richard E. Lopez $19.20
4 69.5 Roxanne Heij Bingo Jac Andrew Small $19.20
4 69.5 Ryan Voorhees Dun It With Rawhide Ryan Voorhees $19.20
7 68.5 Karla Leclair CC Plain Vanilla Karla Leclair $11.10
7 68.5 Amanda Tallone Hangten In Wrangler Amanda Tallone $11.10
7 68.5 Jamie Voorhees Muffin Revolution Ryan Voorhees $11.10
7 68.5 Anke Yapp Solenas Peppy Chic Anke Yapp $11.10

11 67.5 Wanda Gail Williams Small Arms Fire Wanda Gail Williams $7.20
12 67 Madison Rafacz Dun Mclean Jan Pence $3.00
12 67 Lauren McLane Tougher Than The Rest Lauren McLane $3.00
14 66.5 Janet Cowles MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles $0.00
15 64.5 Kaylee Byrne Chirac Whiz Don M. Byrne $0.00
15 64.5 Kristin Hoffmann Ollies Dun Slidin Kristin Hoffmann $0.00
15 64.5 Patricia Saunders Rip My Stocking Patricia Saunders $0.00
18 63.5 Eliesa Wright Holidoc Fine Pine Eliesa Wright $0.00
19 0 Misty Jaye Brown A Dandy Magnum Misty Jaye Brown $0.00
19 0 Keeley Vanek Arturo Keeley Vanek $0.00
19 0 Laura Bringle Charismagnetic Laura Bringle $0.00
19 0 Shelda Magistri Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri $0.00
19 0 Katarina Holasova Who Whiz Waylon Katarina Holasova $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71 Carlee McCutcheon Shiney Enterprise McQuay Stables $36.80
2 70 Maria Renzi Taylor Made Jac Maria Renzi $27.20
3 69 Walter R. Saunders Jr. Shur Sheez Juice Walter R. Saunders Jr. $19.20
4 68.5 Karla Leclair CC Plain Vanilla Karla Leclair $13.60
4 68.5 Amanda Tallone Hangten In Wrangler Amanda Tallone $13.60
6 67.5 Wanda Gail Williams Small Arms Fire Wanda Gail Williams $11.20
7 67 Lauren McLane Tougher Than The Rest Lauren McLane $9.60
8 66.5 Roberta Johnston Cromes Special Lady Roberta Johnston $7.20
8 66.5 Janet Cowles MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles $7.20

10 64.5 Kaylee Byrne Chirac Whiz Don M. Byrne $4.80
10 64.5 Kristin Hoffmann Ollies Dun Slidin Kristin Hoffmann $4.80
10 64.5 Patricia Saunders Rip My Stocking Patricia Saunders $4.80
13 63.5 Eliesa Wright Holidoc Fine Pine Eliesa Wright $0.00
14 0 Laura Bringle Charismagnetic Laura Bringle $0.00
14 0 Shelda Magistri Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri $0.00
14 0 Roxanne Heij Steppin Sanjo Shari Griswold $0.00

Green Reiner Level 1

Green Reiner Level 2



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 72.5 McKinnon Larcombe Blazinginmywranglers XCS Ranch $68.45
2 71 Blair Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair Thompson $43.15
2 71 Sidney Perdue Yes Ima Gunner Kim Perdue $43.15
4 70.5 Lia Turenne Arc Electrical Storm Ronald Turenne $22.32
4 70.5 Shelby E. Reine Keepyourgunsloaded Shelby E. Reine $22.32
4 70.5 Kathryn Rippetoe Tazzer Gun Kathryn Rippetoe $22.32
4 70.5 Emmy-Lu Marsh Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh $22.32
8 70 Savannah Grace Ostner Wimpysingstheblues Savannah Grace Ostner $14.88
9 69.5 Kennedy Bryant All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant $11.16
9 69.5 Margaret Sue Dunn Spooks Smoken Wimpy Margaret Valentine $11.16

11 69 Kaylee Naylor All Natural Shine Top Fuel LLC $4.09
11 69 Malena Lopez BH Chex Ur Guns Richard E. Lopez $4.09
11 69 James S Belden, Jr Timber Tomorrow James S. Belden $4.09
11 69 Marissa Harrell Twisted Dreamer Bruce Harrell $4.09
15 68.5 Anne E. Wilson Magnum Chic Command John Richard Wilson $0.00
16 68 Kaylee Byrne Chirac Whiz Don M. Byrne $0.00
16 68 James S Belden, Jr Topsail Whiz Olena Erika H. Belden $0.00
18 67.5 Kathryn Rippetoe Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe $0.00
19 67 Carolina Garcia Electric Jac Carolina Garcia $0.00
20 0 Savannah Grace Ostner A Bueno Chic Debbie Honeycutt $0.00
20 0 Taylor Zimmerman Alotta Step Justin Zimmerman $0.00
20 0 Marissa Harrell Electric Lemonade Bruce Harrell $0.00
20 0 Terri June Granger Jeans N Reeboks Terri June Granger $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71.5 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys $44.41
2 71 Allison S. Buffington Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington $24.46
2 71 Quincee Clark Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark $24.46
2 71 Raeanna Thayn Nics Wimpy Robert & Robbin Thayn $24.46
5 70.5 Raeanna Thayn Codes Electric Heir Robert & Robbin Thayn $14.48
5 70.5 Jacob Zimmerman Kansas City Whiz Justin Zimmerman $14.48
7 70 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $10.62
7 70 Samuel Flarida Wrighteous Man Shawn Flarida $10.62
9 69.5 Skyler Deshotels Cool Gun Kitty Kyle M. Deshotels $7.24
9 69.5 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle $7.24

11 69 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle $5.79
12 68.5 Raeanna Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn $4.83
13 68 Madison T. Gustin Guns R Spooky Madison T. Gustin $0.00
14 65 Ava Bush Wimpys Whiz Kid Ava Bush $0.00
15 0 Reed Harris Its West Coast Cash Glen E. Reed $0.00
15 0 Analise Granger Surely A Smartpepto Terri June Granger $0.00

Youth 14 - 18

Youth 13 & Under



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 72.5 Wyatt Deary Memorable Moments Allen Stillwell $3.93
2 72 Madison Rafacz Dun Mclean Jan Pence $2.48
2 72 Carlee McCutcheon Shootin Forthe Stars Teresa Goforth $2.48
4 71 Carlee McCutcheon Shiney Enterprise McQuay Stables $1.54
5 70.5 Brinley Beicker Gone N Dunit Ra Brinley Beicker $1.37
6 68.5 Brylen Beicker KC Customchromedout Brinley Beicker $1.20
7 68 Kolbi Rockey Roosters Melody Antler Ridge Ranch $1.03
8 0 Ava Bush Wimpys Whiz Kid Ava Bush $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 225.5 Martin Muehlstaetter Wimpys Little Buddy Madalyn Roberts $330.00
2 222 Troy Heikes RSD One Hot Deal Denise Bixler $250.00
3 221 Mirjam Stillo Rooster Sparks Bearden Equine Investments $200.00
4 220.5 Shane Allen Brown Wind Er Up Wimp Susan Geiger $150.00
5 220 Shane Allen Brown Hollywood Golden Gun Glo Tazi $70.00
6 216.5 Kari Klingenberg Mr Electric Spark Pam Nelson $0.00
7 214 Troy Heikes Lil Gun Dunit Denise Bixler $0.00
8 212 Nick Valentine Wimpys My Commander Martha D. Moore $0.00
9 209.5 Patrice St Onge Sparkling Major Jessicah Keller $0.00

10 208.5 Francesca Sternberg Wimpys Little Gal Rosanne Sternberg LLC $0.00
11 0 Matthew Noel Palmer CC Enterprise Mark Hurd $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 143 Matthew Noel Palmer CC Enterprise Mark Hurd $165.00
2 142.5 Kari Klingenberg Mr Electric Spark Pam Nelson $125.00
3 141.5 Nick Valentine Wimpys My Commander Martha D. Moore $100.00
4 138.5 Patrice St Onge Sparkling Major Jessicah Keller $75.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 226.5 Andrea Fappani Custom Spook Rancho Oso Rio $0.00
2 222 Troy Heikes RSD One Hot Deal Denise Bixler $0.00
3 220.5 Tom McCutcheon Dun Git A Nicadual Jennifer Greenleaf $0.00
3 220.5 Shane Allen Brown Wind Er Up Wimp Susan Geiger $0.00
5 220 Shane Allen Brown Hollywood Golden Gun Glo Tazi $0.00
6 216.5 Kari Klingenberg Mr Electric Spark Pam Nelson $0.00
7 214 Kari Klingenberg Arc Wanna Martini Pamela Nelson $0.00
7 214 Troy Heikes Lil Gun Dunit Denise Bixler $0.00
9 0 Matthew Noel Palmer CC Enterprise Mark Hurd $0.00

CRI1*

CRI2*

10 & Under Short Stirrup

USA Reining Open



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 143.5 Catherine Crandon Cache Of Jewels Catherine Crandon $0.00
2 138.5 Haiden De Jane A Smokin Whiz Haiden De Jane $0.00
3 0 Morris Kulmer Dreamy Little Sailor Morris Kulmer $0.00
3 0 James S. Belden Unspookable Legacy Shea Schmidt $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71 Blair Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair Thompson $0.00
2 70.5 Lia Turenne Arc Electrical Storm Ronald Turenne $0.00
2 70.5 Emmy-Lu Marsh Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh $0.00
4 69 James S Belden, Jr Timber Tomorrow James S. Belden $0.00
5 68.5 Anne E. Wilson Magnum Chic Command John Richard Wilson $0.00
6 68 James S Belden, Jr Topsail Whiz Olena Erika H. Belden $0.00
7 67 Carolina Garcia Electric Jac Carolina Garcia $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71.5 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys $0.00
2 71 Allison S. Buffington Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington $0.00
2 71 Raeanna Thayn Nics Wimpy Robert & Robbin Thayn $0.00
4 70.5 Raeanna Thayn Codes Electric Heir Robert & Robbin Thayn $0.00
5 70 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $0.00
6 69.5 Skyler Deshotels Cool Gun Kitty Kyle M. Deshotels $0.00
6 69.5 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle $0.00
8 69 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle $0.00
9 68.5 Raeanna Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn $0.00

10 65 Ava Bush Wimpys Whiz Kid Ava Bush $0.00
11 0 Reed Harris Its West Coast Cash Glen E. Reed $0.00

USA Reining Amateur

USA Reining Youth 14-18

USA Reining Youth 13 & Under



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 145 Jessicah Keller Moonlite Chex Hilldale Farm $0.00
2 144 Jessicah Keller Malena Chic Olena Hilldale Farm $0.00
3 142 Kay Gould Walks With Swagger Kay Gould $0.00
4 141.5 Shannon Reid Beam Me Up Spook Shannon & Hershel Reid $0.00
5 139 Mandy McCutcheon Shootin Forthe Stars Teresa Goforth $0.00
6 137.5 Cameron Sanford GS Smart Kitty Cat Cameron Sanford $0.00
7 136 Emily E. Giffin Revolutionary Chex John D. Giffin $0.00
8 135.5 Lisa Neiberger Lena Sparkplug Lisa Neiberger $0.00
9 133.5 Haiden De Jane A Smokin Whiz Haiden De Jane $0.00
9 133.5 Amy Stoney Skeets Whizard Connie Stoney $0.00

11 133 Laurie E. Hauck Coastal Smoke Laurie E. Hauck $0.00
12 132 Candy James Boon N Crockett Candy James $0.00
13 130.5 Kristen M. Avila KR Ima Dreamer Kristen M. Avila $0.00
14 0 Lisa Byrne Klaus Chexy Gun Lisa Byrne Klaus $0.00
14 0 Lisa Bissell Double My Chics Jamie Bissell $0.00
14 0 Heather Weisz Fille Code Heather Weisz $0.00
14 0 Stephanie Diane Nelson Gun Whiz It Stephanie Diane Nelson $0.00
14 0 Shannon Reid Lonesome Cowboy Chex Shannon & Hershel Reid $0.00
14 0 Laurie E. Hauck Magnums Crown Royal Laurie E. Hauck $0.00
14 0 Lindsey McCutcheon Mega Watt Shine Scott McCutcheon $0.00
14 0 Jessica Sternberg Shiners Chic Rosanne Sternberg LLC $0.00
14 0 Cindy Simmons Sophies A Littlechic Cindy Simmons $0.00
14 0 Susan Meyer Steppin Down Susan Meyer $0.00
14 0 Jeanna Schaffhauser This Duallys Tiny Sam Schaffhauser $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 139.5 Mary Anne Van Degna Blue Chocolate Kid Bar Double C Ranch $0.00
2 138.5 Allen Stillwell Memorable Moments Allen Stillwell $0.00
2 138.5 Mark Bradford Wallawallahollywood Mark Bradford $0.00
4 138 Janice Symchych Double Loaded Gun Janice Symchych $0.00
5 137.5 Dorothy Queen Love A Rainy Nite Dorothy Queen $0.00
6 137 Julie D. Terry CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Terry Ranch $0.00
7 135.5 Kirk George Chexy Whiz Michelle George $0.00
8 134.5 Nancy G. Stillwell Doctor Dually Pep Nancy G. Stillwell $0.00
9 132 Candy James Boon N Crockett Candy James $0.00

10 0 Linda Hoppe Hickory Smart Chic Linda Hoppe $0.00
10 0 Mark Bradford Saras Special Nite Randy Shepherd $0.00
10 0 Carl Lambert Wound Up Wimp Carl Lambert $0.00

Amt Reining

Amt Select Reining



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 147.5 Francesco Martinotti Mercedes Kenz Kenneth Krebs $0.00
2 146 Yonathan Baruch Misters Temptress Amanda Lee Kelly $0.00
3 145.5 Matthew Noel Palmer Custom Cromed Lolita Guy Palmer $0.00
4 144.5 Abigayle Mixon Shiney Lou Lena WW Ranch LLC $0.00
5 143.5 Yonathan Baruch Wimpy Little Jewel Carlton Crowe $0.00
6 143 Sam Schaffhauser Smoking Tinseltown David J. Silva Sr $0.00
7 142.5 Todd Martin Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington $0.00
8 141.5 Jamie Bissell DP Shinatrasha Dorminy Plantation $0.00
8 141.5 Sam Schaffhauser Lil Rene Gun James Fanello $0.00
8 141.5 Abigayle Mixon Ruf Nite Sather Family Partnership $0.00

11 141 Pierre Luc Phaneuf Whiz Ann Tag Cardinal Hill Training Center $0.00
12 140.5 Pierre Luc Phaneuf Wimpys Got A Gun Eduardo Salgado $0.00
13 139 Mirjam Stillo Smart Chics Rock Robert Webb $0.00
14 137 Katarina Holasova Who Whiz Waylon Katarina Holasova $0.00
15 134 Sam Schaffhauser Tinseltown Sniper Rodion Cantacuzene $0.00
16 132 Richard Pokluda Sweet Little Catstep Rancho Sereno LLC $0.00
17 129 Luke Gagnon Magnum Full Of Roses Kyle M. Deshotels $0.00
18 69.5 Sebastian Petroll Spooks Reylena Kathy Barker $0.00
19 66 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson PPH Stylish Chex Ashley Elizabeth Dotson $0.00
20 0 Ryan M. Humphrey A Fancy Freckle Humphrey Quarter Horses $0.00
20 0 Nathan Piper Big Time Jazzy Tami L. Nelson $0.00
20 0 John E. Clay Crowned Whiz Thorns Richard Tracy Lee $0.00
20 0 Amy Stoney Dunitwithashineyface Connie Stoney $0.00
20 0 Scott McCutcheon Electric Diva Haworth Family Partnership $0.00
20 0 Stephanie Diane Nelson Gun Whiz It Stephanie Diane Nelson $0.00
20 0 Mirjam Stillo Lectrik Bearden Equine Investments $0.00
20 0 Scott McCutcheon Mamas Tickin Time Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon $0.00
20 0 Kristin Darnall-Titov Miss Chexy Banjo Kristin Darnall-Titov $0.00
20 0 James S. Belden Timber Tomorrow James S. Belden $0.00

Junior Reining



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 144 Sam Smith Wimpys Bambino Emma Holbrook $0.00
2 141.5 Christie A. Batson Custom Chic Dun It Christie A. Batson $0.00
3 140.5 Lia Turenne Arc Electrical Storm Ronald Turenne $0.00
3 140.5 Lisa Bissell Double My Chics Jamie Bissell $0.00
5 140 Aires De Mello Wimpys Smart Whiz Morgan Stables $0.00
6 139.5 Mary Anne Hall Chics Mainattraction Mary Anne Hall $0.00
7 138.5 Nathan Piper Hickory Smart Chic Linda Hoppe $0.00
8 134 Haiden De Jane A Smokin Whiz Haiden De Jane $0.00
8 134 Candy James Boon N Crockett Candy James $0.00

10 131.5 James S. Belden Unspookable Legacy Shea Schmidt $0.00
11 129 Wendy Rhoads Premier Magnum Dr. William Rhoads $0.00
11 129 Nick Valentine Wimpys My Commander Martha D. Moore $0.00
13 124 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $0.00
14 0 Nathan Piper All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant $0.00
14 0 Fred Thomsson Arlosa Whiz Euro Vets Inc $0.00
14 0 Marcy Ver Meer Blue Chocolate Kid Bar Double C Ranch $0.00
14 0 Melanie Wilhelm Chexy Whiz Michelle George $0.00
14 0 Cody Clock Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz $0.00
14 0 Carol Metcalf Kita Whiz Hunter De Jane $0.00
14 0 Jessica Sternberg Shiners Chic Rosanne Sternberg LLC $0.00
14 0 Amy Stoney Skeets Whizard Connie Stoney $0.00
14 0 Kathy Thompson Starstruck Nic Kathy Thompson $0.00
14 0 Debbie Brown This Chic N Whiz Tolbert Foster $0.00
14 0 Denise Pippin Whiz Stunt Man Denise Pippin $0.00

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 72.5 McKinnon Larcombe Blazinginmywranglers XCS Ranch $34.52
2 71.5 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys $25.52
3 71 Allison S. Buffington Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington $13.51
3 71 Quincee Clark Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark $13.51
3 71 Raeanna Thayn Nics Wimpy Robert & Robbin Thayn $13.51
3 71 Blair Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair Thompson $13.51
7 70.5 Raeanna Thayn Codes Electric Heir Robert & Robbin Thayn $6.94
7 70.5 Jacob Zimmerman Kansas City Whiz Justin Zimmerman $6.94
7 70.5 Kathryn Rippetoe Tazzer Gun Kathryn Rippetoe $6.94
7 70.5 Emmy-Lu Marsh Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh $6.94

11 70 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $4.13
11 70 Savannah Grace Ostner Wimpysingstheblues Savannah Grace Ostner $4.13
13 69.5 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle $0.00
14 69 Kaylee Naylor All Natural Shine Top Fuel LLC $0.00
14 69 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle $0.00
16 68.5 Raeanna Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn $0.00
17 68 Kaylee Byrne Chirac Whiz Don M. Byrne $0.00
18 67 Carolina Garcia Electric Jac Carolina Garcia $0.00
19 0 Savannah Grace Ostner A Bueno Chic Debbie Honeycutt $0.00
19 0 Reed Harris Its West Coast Cash Glen E. Reed $0.00

Unrestricted Youth

Senior Reining



2016 NRBC Horse Show slate 1

place score Rider HorseName owner moneyWon
1 71.5 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys $0.00
2 71 Allison S. Buffington Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington $0.00
2 71 Quincee Clark Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark $0.00
2 71 Blair Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair Thompson $0.00
2 71 Sidney Perdue Yes Ima Gunner Kim Perdue $0.00
6 70.5 Lia Turenne Arc Electrical Storm Ronald Turenne $0.00
6 70.5 Jacob Zimmerman Kansas City Whiz Justin Zimmerman $0.00
6 70.5 Kathryn Rippetoe Tazzer Gun Kathryn Rippetoe $0.00
6 70.5 Emmy-Lu Marsh Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh $0.00

10 70 Alli Paige Cadwallader Chex This Melody Out Alli Paige Cadwallader $0.00
10 70 Savannah Grace Ostner Wimpysingstheblues Savannah Grace Ostner $0.00
10 70 Samuel Flarida Wrighteous Man Shawn Flarida $0.00
13 69.5 Kennedy Bryant All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant $0.00
13 69.5 Skyler Deshotels Cool Gun Kitty Kyle M. Deshotels $0.00
13 69.5 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle $0.00
13 69.5 Margaret Sue Dunn Spooks Smoken Wimpy Margaret Valentine $0.00
17 69 Kaylee Naylor All Natural Shine Top Fuel LLC $0.00
17 69 Malena Lopez BH Chex Ur Guns Richard E. Lopez $0.00
17 69 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle $0.00
20 68 Kaylee Byrne Chirac Whiz Don M. Byrne $0.00
20 68 Madison T. Gustin Guns R Spooky Madison T. Gustin $0.00
22 67.5 Kathryn Rippetoe Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe $0.00
23 67 Carolina Garcia Electric Jac Carolina Garcia $0.00
24 65 Ava Bush Wimpys Whiz Kid Ava Bush $0.00
25 0 Taylor Zimmerman Alotta Step Justin Zimmerman $0.00
25 0 Terri June Granger Jeans N Reeboks Terri June Granger $0.00
25 0 Analise Granger Surely A Smartpepto Terri June Granger $0.00

Youth Reining


